NATIONAL Assessment Cont.	re Services	[w.e/ : Ja-Y0-5]	B & C		531	
Date In: 21 (08 2018 15:4				Time Completed	Done	by:
Reina NBA /DAIL8015227	SAS e-filing				•	
Veh No. ET81B	E-mail (within	Shrs AlC Three				
D.OA: 08/08/2018 19:3			1			
		(Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)			
OD : TP : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		!			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	irvey Report				7.
TI HISTOI.	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLG 2632	J. INC(.)/No	n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (8 1		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Po	eriod: ()	Cover	Гуре: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	100000000	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P:	21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()			-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks;	والمتعالم المتعالم	SAME TANKS	02.35	Esta College College		
() Walk-In Customer's info						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			0.17 110		- 11	
		IO () . T-	i			
		(0 (); 10	wing C	0, (
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Daje&	Time Completed	Done	.by
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()				
Injury:			uniques to			VI.
Date/Time Actions				Falls Alex	200	
			upper ancies		- The second second	
		comments and the comments	ana sol	*************		
			3.00			ID INCOME TO STATE
33		Invoice Prep	aratio	Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
Clumant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident		(\$30);		
10 Y 340 Jaz 5 Land Sharks, A 25-13848 14 18 18 18 18 18 18		2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe			10/\$45	
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Sur	vey	\$120	
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Sur	vey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jan 200	\$30	
Damäged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspec		Only (well to series	\$75	
Jamaged Fordon.	-3	7) N1 : Idao DA +			\$160	
OC Charled by (Burn Yo Charles)		8) NTUC Additio	nel Servic	¢3;-		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy			\$10	
Additors Comments :-	WORKS BATTER	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repr			\$25	
and the second of the second o		*N8: DV / Coll	ect Exces	Coordination	\$5	
2at. 1:	1,	TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idae Mob) against INC	30	-
Cat, 2 / 3;		Invoice dated		Fee Charged		10.07
		Involce dated	1	Fee Charged	:16-5	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresald.	
(A)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/08/2018 15:41
Date Of Accident	08/08/2018 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG KIO HUB / CARPARK RAMP /
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	ET81B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH, SIEW SIANG
NRIC No	S7304746C
Email Address	ET81BB@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86680081
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-86680081
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	•
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT/00405400
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOH, SIEW SIANG
NRIC No	S7304746C
Date Of Birth	11/02/1973
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/05/1997
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-86680081

OTHERS-86680081

ET81BB@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 530A PASIR RIS DRIVE 1

#10-360

Postcode

511530

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLG2632J

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

YUEN WEE WAH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCHT EAR								
		1	-		1 .			
			4		. 1			
			11		10			
		2	9	-1 K	1.			
		D		VV				
		10	1.	1				
		200	- CY					
		2	70					
			2					
		1	LV					
	No						-	
	1)						
	10701 10 10	+						
			- Land and the second and the	are a shall a sa		4 W.74-127 1-111		
DESCRIBE CIRC	CUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACC	IDENT					

	n at Ang mo Kio hub was correct.
	18/2018. Im etr the driver.
my co	ir E781 Seen nothing wrong.
100	
Sp	come down today todoreporting.
th	anks.
DECLARATION.	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reported on 21/8/2018
@ 1430HRS

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE: (8/8/(6)(C	D/MM/YYYY), TIME:(17:30)(HH:MM)	to 1921
LC	CATION: ANG KIC	HUB /CAR PARK RAY	np/
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	T & I B	29
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	The state of the s	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		<u> </u>
		VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /	면 위한 1 제가 있는 경기 없는 경기 있다면 가게 되었다면 하면 보고 있다면 있다면 있다. 그는 일반 보고 있는 지원이다면 보고 있다면 하는데	
	h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	10 March 1990 (1990)	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART		
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		12
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
	c/ADDRESS:		
			19
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	D POLICY HOLDER	
#Ho of passone	3. DRIVER		
(Including driv	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(MALE / FEMALE)	
Chichaing and	DINKIC/FIN/FASSPORT:	CONTACT: 8668 008	7
(_2)	c)ADDRESS;		25
Feral	-		
1- royal	OJUATE OF BIRTH.		
1-1	e OCCUPATION: (MDOOR / OUTE		
1	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS -		11 1050
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)) OW	NETT
35		RIVER WITH INSURED:	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /		
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / O		
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO		
	 a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POL 		
11. 05 W 10 10 W	B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SLG	2632 J MODEL:	
1.1.1.1	b) DRIVER'S NAME: YUEN	NEE WAH	
. to disciplina and t	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
t 1	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	T. T. W.	
10	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	10
A No. of Latina	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	i. 4	
. In the filling shift	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
	And the second of the second o		
		.n	10

email = e+8166 @ yahoo. com

A C SYED & PARTNERS

Advocates & Solicitors

Commissioner for Oaths 101A Upper Cross Street #13-23 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

Tel: 6538 7411 Fax: 6534 1011 (Not for service of Court Documents)

Our Ref

ACS.CH(ys)MISC.18.ts

Date

13 August 2018

TOH SIEW SIANG (ZHUO XIUXIANG)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Blk 530A Pasir Ris Drive 1 #10-360 Singapore 511530

BY CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVLG SLG 2632J & ET 81B ON 8.8.18 @ANG MO KIO HUB CARPARK RAMP

We act for YUEN WEE WAH, the registered owner of motorvehicle No. SLG 2632J in the above matter.

Our investigation reveals that you were the owner of motorvehicle No. ET 81B at the time of the accident. Kindly confirm.

Please let us have the following particulars and document:-

- (a) the name, address and NRIC No. of the driver;
- (b) whether the said motorvehicle was at the time of the accident covered by a policy of insurance and if so, the particulars thereof.
- (c) whether the driver was at the time of the accident driving as your servant or agent; and
- (d) whether the driver was an authorized driver and covered by the policy of insurance.
- (e) a copy of your Motor Accident Report (GIA report)/Police report.

Please take notice that there is a presumption in law that the said driver was driving as your servant or agent unless you confirm otherwise. Kindly revert within the next 5 days.

We advise that upon receipt of this letter you should report the above accident to your insurers immediately together with your Certificate of Insurance to enable them to assist you.

If you fail to do so, your said insurers may exercise their right not to cover you against our client's claim. In such event, our client will look to you for his claim. If you are found liable, you will have to pay our client's damages out of your own pocket.

Yours faithfully

c/ client [by fax]

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7304746C





TOH SIEW SIANG (ZHUO XIUXIANG)



CHINESE Date of birth

Date of birth 11-02-1973 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





5517520





25-08-2015

Address

APT BLK 530A PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 #10-360 SINGAPORE 511530 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 22 May 1997 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: \$7304746C

NP 428A



Contact us at

Hotline: (65) 6532 2888

E-mail: CustomerService@DirectAsia.com

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Singapore) (the "Act") Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 (Singapore) Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

This document forms part of your contract with us and should be read together with your Policy Schedule and your Policy Details. Do let us know if any of the details shown here need to be amended or updated.

Certificate No. : MT/00405400

Type of Coverage / Driver Plan : Low Mileage Car Comprehensive (Value Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration No. : ET81B

Chassis No. WBA1L72030V491178

2) Name of Policy Holder : Toh, Siew Siang

3) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act : 20/08/2017 00:00

4) Date/Time of Expiry of Insurance : 19/08/2018 23:59

5) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive

(a) The Insured

(b) Any person who is named on the policy who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.

The person driving must have a valid driving licence to drive in Singapore and must not be under suspension or disqualification from driving.

6) Limitations as to use*

Use only for private purposes, in accordance with the declared car usage stated on your Policy Schedule. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed tests, the carriage of goods for payment or for any purpose in connection with the motor trade business.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Act and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under this heading.

Sum Insured : Market Value

Own Damage Excess : S\$ 500.00 (before any applicable GST)

Windscreen Excess : S\$ 100.00 (before any applicable GST)

Choice of workshop : My Workshop/ My Authorised Distributor Workshop

Finance company / Hire Purchase : UOB

Main driver : Toh, Siew Siang

Named driver : None

Important Note: This policy is on a named driver basis. Any unnamed drivers will not be covered.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued on:

08/08/2017

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Edip Okur Chief Underwriting Officer